INVITATION

The Hungarian Academy of Sciences
Section of Biological Sciences

kindly invites you to attend

a scientific conference

with the title of

AUTOPHAGY SATELLITE MEETING

Date and time: 1°* of July 2022, 3:00 pm.

Venue: Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Main Building,
Reading Room
(Széchenyi Istvan square 9., Budapest 1o51)




INVITATION

15.00-15.05:

15.05-15.3§:

15.35-16.05:

16.05-16.35:

16.35-17.05:

17.05-17.35:

17.35-18.05:

18.05-18.35:

18.35-19.05:

Program
Opening

Understanding the role of lipids in autophagosome formation

and expansion
Sharon Tooze (United Kingdom )

Selective autophagy of protein aggregate
Fulvio Reggiori (Denmark)

A guide to membrane atg8ylation and autophagy with
reflections on immunity
Vojo Deretic (United States of America)

ULK/Atg1 function in autophagy and beyond: relevance to

disease
Mondira Kundu (United States of America)

New links between autophagy and neurodegeneration
Zvulun Elazar (Israel)

Membrane vesicles as early guardians of neurodegeneration
Natalia Kononenko (Germany)

Organelle degradation by autophagy-dependent and
independent pathways
Noboru Mizushima (fapan )

Reconfirmation pending, tentative title:
Extracellular vesicle secretion mechanisms and cargos

Jay Debnath (United States of America)




