## INVITATION

### The Hungarian Academy of Sciences Section of Biological Sciences

kindly invites you to attend

a scientific conference

with the title of

#### **AUTOPHAGY SATELLITE MEETING**

Date and time: 1st of July 2022, 3:00 pm.

Venue: Hungarian Academy of Sciences, Main Building, Reading Room

(Széchenyi István square 9., Budapest 1051)



# INVITATION

## Program

15.00-15.05:	Opening
15.05-15.35:	Understanding the role of lipids in autophagosome formation and expansion  Sharon Tooze (United Kingdom)
15.35-16.05:	Selective autophagy of protein aggregate Fulvio Reggiori (Denmark)
16.05-16.35:	A guide to membrane atg8ylation and autophagy with reflections on immunity  Vojo Deretic (United States of America)
16.35-17.05:	ULK/Atg1 function in autophagy and beyond: relevance to disease Mondira Kundu (United States of America)
17.05-17.35:	New links between autophagy and neurodegeneration Zvulun Elazar (Israel)
17.35-18.05:	Membrane vesicles as early guardians of neurodegeneration Natalia Kononenko (Germany)
18.05-18.35:	Organelle degradation by autophagy-dependent and independent pathways Noboru Mizushima (Japan)
18.35-19.05:	Reconfirmation pending, tentative title:  Extracellular vesicle secretion mechanisms and cargos  Jay Debnath (United States of America)

